AN810
Features
Board Specification
Dimension
 120 x 120mm
Weight
 115g

Mechanical (with Module and FAN)
Ordering Information
Accessory (Standard)
Product name Description
AN810-STD-AN00 AN810 Carrier including I/O Cables, Standard temp  -40°C to +85°C
AN810-XNX-BN01 AN810 Carrier + NX Module including I/O Cables, Standard temp  -20°C to +70°C
AN810-XNX-BN02 AN810 + NX Module + FANsink + I/O Cables + Power Adapter + US Power Cord -20°C to +70°C
AN810-XNX-BN03 AN810 + NX Module + FANsink + I/O Cables + Power Adapter + EU Power Cord -20°C to +70°C
Item Description
1 6pin connector to DC Jack CABLE 2.5mm DC JACK CABLE to 2x3P 4.2mm Housing 100mm BLACK
2 I/O CABLE 20P 2.0 mm HOUSING GPIO+2Port UART UL1007#26 200mm
3 CAN BUS CABLE 1.25mm 2*5P HOUSING DB9 Male TYPE UL1571#28 300mm